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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPSPROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPSPROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPSPROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS

Date: 28/02/0928/02/0928/02/0928/02/09 Started at: 08:25:0008:25:0008:25:0008:25:00

Event: W01W01W01W01 Laps: 5 Min5 Min5 Min5 Min

Weather: Cloudy & windy - 17.0CCloudy & windy - 17.0CCloudy & windy - 17.0CCloudy & windy - 17.0C Starters: 19191919

Track: Dry - Temp: 20.6CDry - Temp: 20.6CDry - Temp: 20.6CDry - Temp: 20.6C Printed at: 8:438:438:438:43
FastestFastestFastestFastest On   On   On   On   BehindBehindBehindBehind BehindBehindBehindBehind

PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GrGrGrGr RiderRiderRiderRider MachineMachineMachineMachine Lap  Lap  Lap  Lap  Lap  Lap  Lap  Lap  Prev Prev Prev Prev LeaderLeaderLeaderLeader

1 6 A Robert BUGDEN (VIC) / Team Joe Rocket Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R 1:36.863  3 of  3

2 3 A Daniel STAUFFER (VIC) / Yamaha Racing Team Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.042  3 of  3 .179 .179

3 5 A Craig COXHELL (VIC) / CJC Racing Honda CBR RR 1:37.381  2 of  3 .339 .518

4 11 A Kevin CURTAIN (NSW) / Kawasaki Racing Team Kawasaki ZX10R 1:37.440  3 of  3 .059 .577

5 27 A Jamie STAUFFER (VIC) / Yamaha Racing Team Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.597  3 of  3 .157 .734

6 26 A Chris TROUNSON (VIC) / Motologic Racing Honda CBR RR 1:38.180  3 of  3 .583 1.317

7 62 A Jason KAIN (NSW) / JK Motorsports Kawasaki ZX10R 1:39.892  3 of  3 1.712 3.029

8 12 A Trent GIBSON (VIC) Suzuki GSX-R 1:41.197  3 of  3 1.305 4.334

9 24 B Jordan BURGESS (NSW) Honda CBR RR 1:41.768  3 of  3 .571 4.905

10 22 B Pat MEDCALF (VIC) / Yamaha Racing Team Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.083  3 of  3 .315 5.220

11 28 B Mark HIGGINS (VIC) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.500  3 of  3 .417 5.637

12 41 C Wayne HEPBURN (VIC) / Motologic Racing Honda CBR RR 1:43.346  3 of  3 .846 6.483

13 21 A Joshua WATERS (VIC) / Team Joe Rocket Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R 1:43.422  3 of  3 .076 6.559

14 25 A Alistair MAXWELL (NSW) Honda CBR RR 1:45.075  3 of  3 1.653 8.212

15 88 A Christopher GALBRAITH (WA) Suzuki GSX-R 1:46.036  3 of  3 .961 9.173

16 48 C Ben KING (VIC) / Motologic Racing Honda CBR RR 1:49.863  2 of  2 3.827 13.000

17 80 B Glenn TAYLOR (VIC) Suzuki GSX-R 1:50.385  2 of  2 .522 13.522

18 19 A Shawn GILES (VIC) / Team Joe Rocket Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R 1:51.544  3 of  3 1.159 14.681

19 93 C Mischa NUGENT (VIC) Ducati 1098 S 1:58.140  3 of  3 6.596 21.277

Current qualifying record for SBK class - 1:32.720 by Wayne MAXWELL (VIC) on a Honda CBR RR set on 27/02/09

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMESPROVISIONAL LAP TIMESPROVISIONAL LAP TIMESPROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 28/02/0928/02/0928/02/0928/02/09 Started at: 08:25:0008:25:0008:25:0008:25:00

Event: W01W01W01W01 Laps: 5 Min5 Min5 Min5 Min

Weather: Cloudy & windy - 17.0CCloudy & windy - 17.0CCloudy & windy - 17.0CCloudy & windy - 17.0C Starters: 19191919

Track: Dry - Temp: 20.6CDry - Temp: 20.6CDry - Temp: 20.6CDry - Temp: 20.6C Printed at: 8:438:438:438:43

NoNoNoNo NameNameNameName Lap 1Lap 1Lap 1Lap 1 Lap 2Lap 2Lap 2Lap 2 Lap 3Lap 3Lap 3Lap 3

3 Daniel STAUFFER (VIC) 1:53.244 1:38.017 1:37.0421:37.0421:37.0421:37.042

5 Craig COXHELL (VIC) 1:52.818 1:37.3811:37.3811:37.3811:37.381 1:37.784

6 Robert BUGDEN (VIC) 1:54.328 1:38.230 1:36.8631:36.8631:36.8631:36.863

11 Kevin CURTAIN (NSW) 1:55.297 1:38.687 1:37.4401:37.4401:37.4401:37.440

12 Trent GIBSON (VIC) 1:53.729 1:42.184 1:41.1971:41.1971:41.1971:41.197

19 Shawn GILES (VIC) 1:55.272 2:19.129 1:51.5441:51.5441:51.5441:51.544

21 Joshua WATERS (VIC) 2:01.902 1:45.073 1:43.4221:43.4221:43.4221:43.422

22 Pat MEDCALF (VIC) 1:57.382 2:30.290 1:42.0831:42.0831:42.0831:42.083

24 Jordan BURGESS (NSW) 2:04.119 1:45.085 1:41.7681:41.7681:41.7681:41.768

25 Alistair MAXWELL (NSW) 2:16.911 1:52.905 1:45.0751:45.0751:45.0751:45.075

26 Chris TROUNSON (VIC) 1:54.899 1:39.415 1:38.1801:38.1801:38.1801:38.180

27 Jamie STAUFFER (VIC) 1:51.932 1:40.141 1:37.5971:37.5971:37.5971:37.597

28 Mark HIGGINS (VIC) 1:58.184 1:43.152 1:42.5001:42.5001:42.5001:42.500

41 Wayne HEPBURN (VIC) 1:59.858 1:44.404 1:43.3461:43.3461:43.3461:43.346

48 Ben KING (VIC) 2:05.424 1:49.8631:49.8631:49.8631:49.863

62 Jason KAIN (NSW) 1:55.312 1:40.900 1:39.8921:39.8921:39.8921:39.892

80 Glenn TAYLOR (VIC) 2:12.088 1:50.3851:50.3851:50.3851:50.385

88 Christopher GALBRAITH (WA) 2:06.039 1:47.596 1:46.0361:46.0361:46.0361:46.036

93 Mischa NUGENT (VIC) 2:19.657 2:02.597 1:58.1401:58.1401:58.1401:58.140

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


